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Theory Teaching Roster of 8t Semester
Venue: - Lecture Hall NO. 2 GMC Sgr

—  pate /Day/Time

Name of Faculty
Member

Topic

22,03.2021 (Monday)
Timing: (03:30PM to 04:15 PM)

Prof. Dr. Shakeel Ahmad
Mir

Surgical Disorders of Breast and
Axilla

23.03.2021 (Tuesday) Prof. (Dr.) Syed Mushtaq | Pancreatitis

Timing: 09:45 AM to 10:30 AM | Ahmad Shah Ca Pancreas

26.03.2021 (Friday) Dr. Tanveer Igbal Surgical Disorders of Urinary
Timing: 09:45 AM to 10:30 AM Bladder and Prostate Gland

29.03.2021 (Monday)
Timing: (03:30PM to 04:15 PM)

Prof. Dr. Shakeel Ahmad
Mir

Surgical Disorders of Breast and
Axilla

30.03.2021 (Tuesday)
Timing: 09:45 AM to 10:30 AM

Prof.Dr. Syed Mushtaq
Ahmad Shah

Pancreatitis
Ca Pancreas

02.04.2021 (Friday)
Timing: 09:45 AM to 10:30 AM

Prof. Dr. Naseer Ahmad
Awan

Acute Cholecystitis , Choledocholithiasis
Etiology

Clinical features

Management

05.04.2021 (Monday)
Timing;: (03:30PM to 04:15 PM)

Prof. Dr. Shakeel Ahmad
Mir

Surgical Disorders of Breast and
Axilla

06.04.2021 (Tuesday)
Timing: 09:45 AM to 10:30 AM

Prof. Dr. Syed Mushtaq
Ahmad Shah

Pancreatitis
Ca Pancreas

09.04.2021 (Friday)
Timing: 09:45 AM to 10:30 AM

Prof. Dr. Naseer Ahmad
Awan

Acute Cholecystitis , Choledocholithiasis
Etiology

Clinical features
Management

12.04.2021 (Monday)
Timing: (09.00AM to 09:45 AM)

Prof. Dr. Igbal Saleem

Hernia's of Abdominal Wall
Etiology and Management
Incisional Hernia

['15.04.2021 (Friday)

Prof. Dr. Naseer Ahmad

Acute Cholecystitis , Choledocholithiasis

Timing: 09:45 AM to 10:30 AM | Awan Etiology
| Clinical features
Management
| 19.04.2021 (Monday) Prof. Dr. Igbal Saleem Hernia's of Abdominal Wall

| Timing: (09.00AM to 09:45 AM

Etiology and Management
Incisional Hernia

120.04.2021 (Tuesday)
Timing: 09:45 AM to 10:30 AM

Dr. Farooq Ahmad Bhat

Cleft lip
Cleft palate
Skin grafting

53042021 (Friday)
| Timing: 09:45 AM to 10:30 AM

gy

Dr.Tahir Saleem

Vermiform Appendix
Acute appendicitis and its
complications; differential di
of Tumors of Appendix




30.04.2021 (Friday)
Timing: 09:45 AM to 1

04.05.2021(Tuesday) |
Timing: 09:45 AM to 10:30 AM

10.052021(Monday)
Timing: (09.00AM to 09:45 AM)
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